
HOW TO CLAIM YOUR REBATE:
1. Purchase a qualifying Manfrotto Distribution product between 06/01/2015 and 06/30/2015.
(See list of qualifying products at http://manfrotto.rebateaccess.com.)

2. Go to http://manfrotto.rebateaccess.com to claim your rebate by entering offer number 62017.

In order to obtain a rebate, visit http://manfrotto.rebateaccess.com and enter the offer number shown above. You will 
then complete your rebate registration form online. You must have internet access, a valid email address, and a printer 
in order to register your rebate.
 Submission details: 
1) Complete and Print the rebate registration form.
2) Cut out and enclose the ORIGINAL UPC bar code from the product packaging.
3) Enclose a copy of the store identified sales receipt dated between 06/01/2015 and 06/30/2015, indicating
    your  qualifying purchases.
4) PROOF OF PURCHASE REQUIREMENTS:
    Completed Online Registration Form • Original UPC Barcode Label • Copy of Sales Receipt
5) Mail all of these items to the address indicated on the form you print from the website.
6) Submission must be postmarked by 07/31/2015 in order to qualify.

IMPORTANT: Keep copies of all materials submitted for your records. Materials submitted cannot be returned. This form 
is for instructional purposes only and should not be used to submit your rebate.

Terms & Conditions:
This mail-in rebate offer is valid only with purchases between 06/01/2015 and 06/30/2015 on qualifying Manfrotto Distribution products by 
an end user customer. Limit two (2) rebates per name, address, and household. This offer is only valid on items purchased through 
Authorized Dealers and not on imports or grey market items. Requests from PO Boxes are not allowed (except in ND). WARNING – Products 
for which rebate is claimed may not be returned. Failure to submit any of the requested documentation will delay or prevent rebate issuance. 
Fraudulent submissions of multiple requests could result in federal prosecution under the U.S. Mail Fraud Statutes (18 USC, Section 1341 
and 1342). No reproductions of UPC bar codes accepted. Offer available to customers with mailing addresses in the U.S. and all U.S. 
territories. All rebates will be paid in U.S. Dollars. Rebate will be issued via MasterCard  Prepaid Card. This card is issued by MB Financial 
Bank N.A. pursuant to a license from MasterCard  International Incorporated. Your right to receive the rebate will automatically terminate if 
you fail to negotiate your Prepaid Card by the expiration date listed on the front of the Prepaid Card. The Prepaid Card is given to you as a 
reward or gift and no consideration, value, or money has been paid by you in exchange for the Prepaid Card. Prepaid Card issued in the 
name submitted on rebate form and is not transferable; Prepaid Card cannot be issued to minors. Prepaid Card does not have cash access 
and is accepted everywhere MasterCard  debit cards are accepted. Country restrictions apply and are subject to change. Prepaid Card terms, 
conditions, and limitations apply; see cardholder agreement for complete terms and conditions. Manfrotto Distribution reserves the right to 
substitute a check of equal value in lieu of a Prepaid Card at its discretion. Sponsor is not responsible for lost, late, damaged, illegible, 
misdirected, or postage-due submissions. Offer void where prohibited, taxed, or restricted by law. Manfrotto Distribution reserves the right to 
interpret the rules of this promotion at its sole discretion and all decisions made by Manfrotto Distribution are final. Please allow 8 to 10 weeks 
for processing from the time your submission is received. To check rebate status anytime, visit http://manfrotto.rebateaccess.com. If rebate 
status cannot be obtained online, please call 1-800-953-3098. 
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MB OR-BP-20RD
MB OR-BP-20GY
MB OR-BP-30GY
MB OR-BP-30RD
MB OR-BP-30BU
MB OR-BP-30GR

719821383512
719821382829
719821375814
719821375791
719821375784
719821375807

Off road Red 20L
Off road Gray 20L
Off road Bag Gray 30L
Off road Bag Red 30L
Off road Bag Blue 30L
Off road Bag Green 30L

$20.00
$20.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

MKOFFROADR
MKOFFROADB
MKOFFROADG

719821374992
719821375012
719821375005

Red Tripod
Blue Tripod
Green Tripod

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

Off Road Bags

Off Road Tripods

MMOFFROADR
MMOFFROADB
MMOFFROADG

719821375029
719821375043
719821375036

Red Sticks
Blue Sticks
Green Sticks

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

Off Road Walking Sticks

MB OR-BP-20RD
MB OR-BP-20GY
MB OR-BP-30GY
MB OR-BP-30RD
MB OR-BP-30BU
MB OR-BP-30GR

719821383512
719821382829
719821375814
719821375791
719821375784
719821375807

MKOFFROADR
MKOFFROADB
MKOFFROADG

719821374992
719821375012
719821375005

$80.00

AND

MUST BUY
ONE OF THESE.

MUST BUY
ONE OF THESE.

Buy Any Bag and Tripod color combination 

Buy Any Bag and Walking Stick combination  
MB OR-BP-20RD
MB OR-BP-20GY
MB OR-BP-30GY
MB OR-BP-30RD
MB OR-BP-30BU
MB OR-BP-30GR

719821383512
719821382829
719821375814
719821375791
719821375784
719821375807

MMOFFROADR
MMOFFROADB
MMOFFROADG

719821375029
719821375043
719821375036

$70.00

AND

MUST BUY
ONE OF THESE.

MUST BUY
ONE OF THESE.

MODEL UPC DESCRIPTION REBATE

Valid on items purchased between
June 1 - June 30, 2015. 
Rebate requests must be
postmarked by July 31, 2015.

MAIL IN REBATES
$80

mail inrebate

up to

Purchase any Walking Stick, Tripod or Bag and get up to a $30 rebate. 
Purchase any combination of Bag and Walking Stick or Bag and Tripod
and receive a rebate in the amount of the value shown.


