REBATES Purchase any Walking Stick, Tripod or Bag and get up to a \$30 rebate.

Purchase any combination of Bag and Walking Stick or Bag and Tripod and receive a rebate in the amount of the value shown.

Valid on items purchased between June 1 - June 30, 2015.

Rebate requests must be postmarked by July 31, 2015.

A Vitec Group brand

MODEL	UPC	DESCRIPTION	REBATE
Off Road Bags			
MB OR-BP-20RD MB OR-BP-20GY MB OR-BP-30GY MB OR-BP-30RD MB OR-BP-30BU MB OR-BP-30GR	719821383512 719821382829 719821375814 719821375791 719821375784 719821375807	Off road Red 20L Off road Gray 20L Off road Bag Gray 30L Off road Bag Red 30L Off road Bag Blue 30L Off road Bag Green 30L	\$20.00 \$20.00 \$30.00 \$30.00 \$30.00 \$30.00
Off Road Tripods			
MKOFFROADR MKOFFROADB MKOFFROADG	719821374992 719821375012 719821375005	Red Tripod Blue Tripod Green Tripod	\$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00
Off Road Walking Sticks			
MMOFFROADR MMOFFROADB MMOFFROADG	719821375029 719821375043 719821375036	Red Sticks Blue Sticks Green Sticks	\$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00
Buy Any Bag and Tripod color combination			
MB OR-BP-20RD MB OR-BP-20GY MB OR-BP-30GY MB OR-BP-30RD MB OR-BP-30BU MB OR-BP-30GR	719821383512 719821382829 719821375814 719821375791 719821375784 719821375807	MUST BUY ONE OF THESE.	\$80.00
AND			
MKOFFROADR MKOFFROADB MKOFFROADG	719821374992 719821375012 719821375005	MUST BUY ONE OF THESE.	
Buy Any Bag and Walking Stick combination			
MB OR-BP-20RD MB OR-BP-20GY MB OR-BP-30GY MB OR-BP-30RD MB OR-BP-30BU MB OR-BP-30GR	719821383512 719821382829 719821375814 719821375791 719821375784 719821375784 719821375807	MUST BUY ONE OF THESE.	\$70.00
AND			
MMOFFROADR MMOFFROADB MMOFFROADG	719821375029 719821375043 719821375036	MUST BUY ONE OF THESE.	

HOW TO CLAIM YOUR REBATE:

1. Purchase a qualifying Manfrotto Distribution product between 06/01/2015 and 06/30/2015. (See list of qualifying products at http://manfrotto.rebateaccess.com.)

2. Go to http://manfrotto.rebateaccess.com to claim your rebate by entering offer number 62017.

In order to obtain a rebate, visit http://manfrotto.rebateaccess.com and enter the offer number shown above. You will then complete your rebate registration form online. You must have internet access, a valid email address, and a printer in order to register your rebate.

Submission details:

- 1) Complete and Print the rebate registration form.
- 2) Cut out and enclose the ORIGINAL UPC bar code from the product packaging.
- 3) Enclose a copy of the store identified sales receipt dated between 06/01/2015 and 06/30/2015, indicating your qualifying purchases.
- 4) PROOF OF PURCHASE REQUIREMENTS:
 - Completed Online Registration Form Original UPC Barcode Label Copy of Sales Receipt
- 5) Mail all of these items to the address indicated on the form you print from the website.
- 6) Submission must be postmarked by 07/31/2015 in order to qualify.

IMPORTANT: Keep copies of all materials submitted for your records. Materials submitted cannot be returned. This form is for instructional purposes only and should not be used to submit your rebate.

Terms & Conditions:

This mail-in rebate offer is valid only with purchases between 06/01/2015 and 06/30/2015 on qualifying Manfrotto Distribution products by an end user customer. Limit two (2) rebates per name, address, and household. This offer is only valid on items purchased through Authorized Dealers and not on imports or grey market items. Requests from PO Boxes are not allowed (except in ND). WARNING - Products for which rebate is claimed may not be returned. Failure to submit any of the requested documentation will delay or prevent rebate issuance. Fraudulent submissions of multiple requests could result in federal prosecution under the U.S. Mail Fraud Statutes (18 USC, Section 1341 and 1342). No reproductions of UPC bar codes accepted. Offer available to customers with mailing addresses in the U.S. and all U.S. territories. All rebates will be paid in U.S. Dollars. Rebate will be issued via MasterCard® Prepaid Card. This card is issued by MB Financial Bank N.A. pursuant to a license from MasterCard®International Incorporated. Your right to receive the rebate will automatically terminate if you fail to negotiate your Prepaid Card by the expiration date listed on the front of the Prepaid Card. The Prepaid Card is given to you as a reward or gift and no consideration, value, or money has been paid by you in exchange for the Prepaid Card. Prepaid Card issued in the name submitted on rebate form and is not transferable; Prepaid Card cannot be issued to minors. Prepaid Card does not have cash access and is accepted everywhere MasterCard® debit cards are accepted. Country restrictions apply and are subject to change. Prepaid Card terms, conditions, and limitations apply; see cardholder agreement for complete terms and conditions. Manfrotto Distribution reserves the right to substitute a check of equal value in lieu of a Prepaid Card at its discretion. Sponsor is not responsible for lost, late, damaged, illegible, misdirected, or postage-due submissions. Offer void where prohibited, taxed, or restricted by law. Manfrotto Distribution reserves the right to interpret the rules of this promotion at its sole discretion and all decisions made by Manfrotto Distribution are final. Please allow 8 to 10 weeks for processing from the time your submission is received. To check rebate status anytime, visit http://manfrotto.rebateaccess.com. If rebate status cannot be obtained online, please call 1-800-953-3098.



rebate

manfrotto.us